
1e
PSPCL

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited
( Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office, The Mall,Patiala )
(Omce of Sr. Executive Engineer/Civil, pilot Workshop, Mohali)

Phone No. 0172-2236880

2-
3-
4-

To

Deputy Secretary,
Public Relations,
PSPCL, Patiala.

[\Iemo No 6o Dated o?q ?_\o\

Sub: Tender Notice - Tender Enquiry No.- 13/pWMl2O23-24
Boring Tube well by drilling upto 400'deep with hand boring machine
installing 150mm l/d uPVc casing pipe & 40mm i/d Gt detivery pipe at
Pilot Work Shop, Mohali during year 2023-24.

The subject cited tender enquiry is sent herewith to your office. you are
requested to publish the same through the press immediately and copy of the same may
also be sent to this office please. The expenditure will be charged to the following heads:

1- Accounting Unit Addl. SE. /Civil,
Pilot Workshop Mohali
732
14

Exists

DA/Tender Notice for publication
1. English 2 copies
2. Punjabi 2 copies

Sr.XEN./Civil,
Pilot Workshop,
PSPCL, Mohali.

Endst. rvo. 6l
tob-\ DateO: .! \ o\ ?-\

copy of the above is fonruarded to the following for information please

SE /Civil, PWs &MDl, PSPCL, patiala
Dy. CE /ITIPSPCL, Patiala.
Notice board

Sr.XEN. /Civil,
Pilot Workshop,
PSPCL, Mohali.

Location Code
Chargeable Head
Budget

1

2
3

1

7



ae PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office- PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala- L47OOL.

Corporate ldentity Number- U40109P82010SGC033813

O/o Sr. XEN, Pilot Workshop, Mohali
(Ema il- aeepspclmoh a li @gma il.com, Phone No. 96461- 19299)

Tender Enquiry No: 1 3lPWl{i12023-24 Date: 24.41.24

Sr. XEN, Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Mohali invites Open tender for the work of

Boring Tube well by drilling upto 400' deep with hand boring machine installing

150mm i/d uPVC casing pipe & 40mm i/d Gl delivery pipe at Pilot Work Shop,

IVohali during year 2023-24. Detailed NIT & tender documents can be

purchased from O/o Sr. XEN., Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Mohali after

depositing the tenderfee of Rs. 1000/- + GST @18% = Rs. 11801-. The last

date of sale of tender is 23.02.2024 (11.00 AIU).

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at

https://pspcl.in.

Sr.XEN. /Civil,
Pilot Workshop,
PSPCL, [/lohali



9s{r.s H}e ur*r dr{Utr6 f6-tHeJ

toftraes sass': u1.AE.E1.s1. ts )2r'f€8, f rrs rrfa?e6r - t4joo1)
d'B?ite ryet}e8 zi: u 40109P82010SGC033813

==, 
frfrnra qgfrdEt ffi.t fn-tr u'fu'62 €t6rErn{, M

( Ema i l- aeepspclmoh a Ii @gmai I.com, Phon e No. 96461- 19299)

}as fs-_*ryret zi: i:/rfi ry frxtzozz-z+ fi+* :24.01.24

fr?frhrd qr€Fcd fffi; fues, rr'furra E€E[Erru, ri.e'.ri'.a'.fra-x, M e& rg zozz-z+ fu
q€Fe saq *1, M fui tso i/d afi+dr u'6Lr rri +o i/d Bffi q&{ rar d #J *ftfdr Hfr6'

6s 400' grr€ iq f{s rrd @u @E 6* &r-6 }B-d }tilaEuor ffis NIT hd +rs
mlmHfA, fr#. ar. ar. fl*-fr.1 fuEo, u.fu?qrC eitErElru, ri. 3r. w. a'. fut{, 1furgi} € gg-yg f€f *..d
dxs g: 1000 + fi rt's d o 18& = g: ::ao/- m+ a@e +ftfu nfsrr;rr Er€r ir &e
toE S b{.tf$ fi+* 22.o2.24 r?d rr:oo e} i* t r

ta, a'fut=sH "'ri hcigH f<e.Jr € ffie https://pspct.in 3 d dfurlsr

ffir

fr. +. +. ffifr.r fues
q'fu62 en6rEle{,

ri. u. ur. il. fuH., M



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited'
Regd. office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001,

Corporate tOentlty Number: IJ4O109PB2O 1 0SGC0338 1 3 Website: www'pspcl. in

(Notice lnviting Tender)

Tender Enquiry No: 13/PWMI2023'24

Tenders are invited from eligible contractors on behalf of PSPCL for outsourcing the

following work:-

S.No Description of
work

Tender
Enquiry No/
year

Earnest
Money

Estimated
Cost

Cost of
Tender
Specification

1 Boring Tube well bY

drilling upto 400'
deep with hand
boring machine
installing 150mm l/d
uPVC casing pipe &
40mm i/d Gl delivery
pipe at Pilot Work
Shop, Mohali during
year 2023-24.

13/PWM/
2023-24
dated:
18.01.24

8,950/- 4,47,1301- Rs.1000+
1 80)
= Rs. 1180

1. Last date and time for issue of Tender documents

2. Last date and time for receipt of Tender documents

3. Date & time for oPening of Tender

23.02.2024 upto '1 1:00Att/

23.02.2024 upto 1 5: 00PM
23.02.2024 at 1 5: 3OPIII

NOTE:- The tenders shall be opened on next working day if the scheduled date of

opening of tender happens to be a holiday.

. Terms & conditions for the work shall be as per Annexure-A.

o The Bidder has to quote the rates on the enclosed Performa as per Annexure-B.

Sr. XEN/Civil,
Pilot Workshop,




